
2017 STEPHENVILLE 
HONEYBEE VOLLEYBALL 

Revised 9/13/2017  
Date Day Opponent Site Time B Team 

Aug. 1 Tues.. Practice   8:00 SHS 9-12  
Aug. 4 Fri. Scrim –Cooper, Krum, Paschal Here A9:00 SHS F,,F, JV,V 
Aug. 5 Sat. Scrim– Gatesville,Temple, 

Shoemaker  
Gatesville TBA       Gatesville F,F,JV,V 

Aug. 8 Tues. Burleson  Here 5:30 Burleson F,F, JV,V 
Aug.10-12 Thurs./Fri./Sat Westwood Varsity Tourn, Austin TBA  Varsity 
Aug. 11 Fri. Tolar  4:30 @sville F,F 
Aug. 14 Mon. Team Pictures     
Aug.15 Tues. Abilene Cooper Here 5:00  F,,F,JV, V 

 
Aug. 17-19 Thurs./Fri./Sat       Granbury Varsity Tourn. Granbury TBA  Varsity 
Aug. 22 Tues. Brewer Here 5:00    F,JV, V 
Aug 24-26 Thurs/Fri/ Sat. Rouse Varsity Tourn Leander TBA  Varsity 
Aug. 25 Fri. Hamilton (Freshmen Teams) Hamilton HS 4:30 Hamilton JH 5:30 F, F 
Aug.29 Tues. Granbury Here 5:30 Granbury 6:30 F,F,JV,V, 
Sept. 1  Fri. OPEN   TBA  V 
Sept.5 Tues. West  There 5:00   F,F,JV,V 
Sept.  8 Fri. Peaster There   5:00 @ BLUFF DALE  V,JV,F,F 
Sept. 9 Sat. Stephenville Fresh & JV Tourn.  Here TBA @S’ville F,F,JV,JV 
Sept. 12 Tues.  Godley There  5:00/6:30 @HAMILTON 5:00 F,F,JV,V 
Sept.15 Fri. Alvarado  Here  4:30/6:30 @tolar 5:30   V,JV,F 
Sept. 16 Sat. Burleson Centennial Fr. Tourn. Burleson TBA  Centennial Fresh.A/B 
Sept. 16 Sat. Crowley JV Tournament Crowley TBA  JV 
Sept. 19                  Tues. Heritage ( T. A.) Here  5:00 @Hamiltion 6:00  F, JV,V 
Sept. 22 Fri. Glen Rose  There 4:30/6:30   V,JV,F 
Sept.26 Tues. Venus Here 5:00/6:30  Hamilton   6:00 F,F,JV.V 
Sept. 29 Fri.  Wax Life Here  5:00/6:30 BLUFF DALE   6:30 V,JV,F,F 
Oct. 3 Tues.   Heritage There  5:00/6:30   F,F,JV,,V 
Oct. 6 Fri.  Godley (HC)  Here 4:30/6:30 @granbury 5:30  V,JV,F 
Oct. 10 Tues.  Alvarado There  5:00/6:30     Bluff Dale   4:30 F,F,JV,V 
Oct.  13 Fri.   Brownwood  There 4:30/6:30 @Bluff Dale  4:30  V,JV,F,F 
Oct 17 Tues  Venus  There 5:00/6:30 Hamilton 5:00 . F,JV,V 
Oct. 20 Fri.  Glen Rose (PO/Sr.N) Here 4:30/6:30  V,JV,F 
Oct. 24 Tues.  Wax Life  There  5:00/6:30       F,JV,V 
Oct.30/31 Mon - Tues Bi-district      
Nov. 2-4                Thurs - Sat Area     
Nov. 6-7 Mon- Tues Regional Quarterfinals     
Nov. 10-11 Fri.-Sat. Regional Tournament     
Nov. 15-18 Wed.-Sat. State Tourn.- Garland     
 
Head Coach:   Fran  Metzger 
JV Coach:       Patti Williams 
Freshman:  Katie Fulton, Melissa Lopez 
Ath. Trainer:   Mike Carroll,  Debby Winder 
Ath. Dir.:    Mike Copeland 
Asst. Prin.: Victor Sauceda,  Rachel Carter 
Principal: Stephanie Traweek       
Supt.:  Matt Underwood 
 
 


